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LEGRILLE 
RAYMOND 
018909H 

ANSELME 
ROGER 

018817T 

GEFFROY 
PIERRE 

134195J 

LUCE COULOMBS

Vos remarques ici

BUISSON 
MICHEL 

155197S 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_6 09/01/16

LUCE
GOUACHE 
PIERRE 
142593J 

62 30

11 2.06

AUVRAY 
JEAN-MICHEL 
019169H 

150

30

29

5.17

GOGUET 
ERIC 
100065R 

19

2

40

0.47

DIVANACH 
GEORGES 
112255N 

22

6

40

0.55

BAUDRY 
CHRISTIAN 
018413F 

20

3

57

0.350

LAUNAY 
JACQUES 
018739T 

15

3

28

0.535

COULOMBS
200 30

36 6.66

RENOTTE 
MICHEL 

019135Z 

39 29 ABABSA 
ADRIEN 

128537T 7 1.34

40 40

5 1

40 33

6 1.21

18 57

3 0.315

12 28

3 0.428
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